Category 6a SSTP Molded Patch Cord
Category 6a Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Molded Patch Cord
Infinique’s Category 6a SSTP Patch Cords are designed
to guarantee application assurance, provide optimum
channel performance and support for emerging high
bandwidth applications such as Gigabit Ethernet.
Molded Slim-Line Snag-Proof Boot prevents cable pair
disturbance that can degrade performance. Slim-Line

Category 6a SSTP Molded Patch Cord
Category 6a Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Molded Patch Cord
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INPC6ASHB1GYL  Category 6a Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 1M, Grey
INPC6ASHB2GYL  Category 6a Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 2M, Grey
INPC6ASHB3GYL  Category 6a Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 3M, Grey
INPC6ASHB5GYL  Category 6a Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 5M, Grey
Del ivery: One Patch Cord per  bag.  A lso avai lable in red, green, blue, yel low and black color  for
custom orders.
ELECTR ICAL SPECIF ICATIONS
Contact Resistance